3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ CF Card Header

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ CF Card Header
CompactFlash™ Type II, Long Guides, Surface Mount	 7E50 Series
TS-2083-G
Sheet 3 of 5
Part Number
E
mm
[ inch ]
F
mm
[ inch ]
G
mm
[ inch ]
H
mm
[ inch ]
K
mm
[ inch ]
Pin W Pin X Pin Y Pin Z
N7E50-M516XX-40 0.00
[ .000 ]
6.30
[ .248 ]
1.40
[ 0.55 ]
0.80
[ .031 ]
2.35
[ .093 ] Pin 1 Pin 25 Pin 26 Pin 50
N7E50-M516XX-50 2.00
[ .079 ]
8.30
[ .328 ]
1.40
[ .055 ]
0.80
[ .031 ]
4.35
[ .171 ] Pin 1 Pin 25 Pin 26 Pin 50
N7E50-N516XX-40 0.00
[ .000 ]
6.30
[ .248 ]
0.80
[ .031 ]
1.40
[ .055 ]
3.95
[ .156 ] Pin 50 Pin 26 Pin 25 Pin 1
N7E50-N516XX-50 2.00
[ .079 ]
8.30
[ .328 ]
0.80
[ .031 ]
1.40
[ .055 ]
5.95
[ .234 ] Pin 50 Pin 26 Pin 25 Pin 1
N7E50-H516XX-50 2.00
[ .079 ]
7.90
[ .311 ]
1.40